ACCESSORIES
Goof Rings with OD 5 3/4"
White - cat # GR4-WH; Black - cat # GR4-BK
Goof Rings with OD 7 5/8"
White - cat # GR6
Goof Rings with OD 9 1/2"
White - cat # GR8
16 17

LD6R
LD8R
Example: LD4R-30K-WR-WTORDERING GUIDE
Reflector Finish:
WR: White
BR:  Black
SR:  Silver
Trim Finish:
WT: White
BT:  Black
Dimensions
Model:
LD4R
LD4S
LD6R
LD8R
ID
4"
4"
6 1/8"
7 1/2"
OD
4 7/8"
4 7/8" Square
6 3/4"
9"
Cut Out
4 " to 4 1/4"
4 " to 4 1/4"
6 1/4" to 6 1/2"
7 1/2 " to 8"
Models
Applications
Energy Used
Colour Temperature (K)
Light Output (lm)
Halogen Equivalent
Beam Angle
CRI
Driver Input
Power Factor
Dimming
Approved Location
Air Tight
Ambient Temperature
Projected Life
Certification
SPECIFICATIONS
LD4R LD4S LD6R LD8R
Recessed Ceiling Mount
2700 / 3000 / 4000  &  Dim to Warm 3000 to 2000
90+
120V (triac dim) or 120V-347 (0-10V dim)
0.98
Triac (default drivers) or 0-10V (optional)
Insulated Ceiling & Wet Locations
Yes
-40°F (-40°C) to +104°F (+40°C)
70% Light Output at 50,000 Hours
cULus, Energy Star, T24
10 Year on Residential
5 Year on Commercial Applications
1100 / 1200 / 1300 / 900 1500 / 1550 / 1650 / 1150
Warranty
WR-WT SR-WT BR-BT SR-BT
WR-WT SR-WT BR-BT SR-BT
WR-WT SR-WT BR-BT SR-BT
15W 18W
110W 150W
25° 38°
for LD4R & LD4S: cat # LLL-LD1535TR
for LD6R & LD8R: cat # LLL-LD2050TR
120V Input Driver Triac Dimmable Included